From: Amanda Erwin

To: info@connectchildandfamily.org; Amanda Erwin; aisringhausen@roel.net; amber@samaritanwellinc.org;
abaker@mys-kids.org; tclayton@twi.org; thehopecenter@quincyfaith.com; bchapin@twi.org;
barb.baker@mail.house.gov; bfretueg@sid5.com; home@macomb.com; newstart2006 @sbcglobal.net;
bames@menardcha.org; Brent.Stewart@usc.salvationarmy.org; Carolyn.wright.g3ko@statefarm.com;
TSFS91@gmail.com; ctriplett@mypregnancyoptions.com; BBPest@casscomm.com; cindyreyesl@yahoo.com;
ancytwp2@adams.net; dwoodyard@advonet.org; samaritn@macomb.com; dgiles@roe33.net;
vboaz@cyfsolutions.org; droberts@chaddock.org; donal@jvilleccf.org; ddouglas@morgancounty-il.com;
edavis@trrcopo.org; Ryan Roberts; EParks@cyfsolutions.org; Heidi.Welty@usc.salvationarmy.org;
h14.kirchner@trrcopo.org; jtoalarmoury@frontier.com; jaclyn.smith@usc.salvationarmy.org;
James.Gatti@va.gov; jfthaas@hotmail.com; jharkness@roe33.net; jasontriplett99@gmail.com;
jvancil@guanada.org; j14.oshner@trrcopo.org; JFennewald@morgancounty-il.com;
jeremy@unitedwayadamsco.org; gcyhous@adams.net; julieragon2015@gmail.com; jmeixner@roe26.net;
jlenz@2x4forhope.org; karen.walker@prairielandunitedway.org; Karen.Abendroth@va.gov;
khelsabeck@quincylibrary.org; kmcdaniel@trrcopo.org; Kelly.Hogan2@va.gov; Isclark35@yahoo.com;
twpsuper@cityofmacomb.com; mbrooks@ncbhs.org; mkreps@roe26.net; Ryan Roberts;
mark@horizonsquincy.com; Matthew.Griffin@usc.salvationarmy.org; Margaret.Woods@usc.salvationarmy.org;
megand@quanada.org; brownschuyler@quanada.org; m.calhoun@genesis-garden.org; msnowden@roe26.net;
melinda.boyd@illinois.gov; wellhouse701@gmail.com; Rachel.oney@usc.salvationarmy.org;
raymond@horizonsquincy.com; Rebecca.Sudduth@va.gov; rdwright229@gmail.com;
director@samaritanwellinc.org; newdirections62650@gmail.com; sarah@horizonsquincy.com;
Sarah.Roman@blessinghealth.org; Scott@mndpharmacy.com; smcelroy@guanada.org; Stacey.Juilfs@pfh.org;
quincyilpovertyproject@gmail.com; tlonergan@morgancounty-il.com; teri@wirpc.org;
twhite@trinitychurchguincy.com; domesticabuserelief@ymail.com; tpark@adams.net; vr-smith@wiu.edu;
Zachary.Grattan@Illinois.Gov; chetzler@advonet.org; fom609@gmail.com; jmarkello@roe26.net;
charlesplaceapts@gmail.com; Wrightrushvillepd@gmail.com; rstambaugh@schsrushville.com; Roger@wirpc.org;
Glenna.Wilson@va.gov; natalie@unitedwayadamsco.org; sj-klingler@wiu.edu; jlynn@lincolnlegal.org;
reggie@unitedwayadamsco.org; Jedmonson@Iincolnlegal.org; ndeweese@bellaease.com;
brucefreeman@thecrossing.net; cwilson@roe33.net; mgiddings@roe33.net; jyoung74@siumed.edu;
armstrong@jvilleccf.org; info@impactglobalone.org; emily.crowder@usc.salvationarmy.org; cleasman@leasing-
mgmt.com; tsurowiec@related.com; muellers@brcn.edu; phillca@quincy.edu; celoos@jwcc.edu; sj-
klingler@wiu.edu; alex.kellerman@src.edu; Ideverger@bellaease.com; ldickerson@bellaease.com;
Tbertelli@jwcc.edu

Cc: Maseta Dorley
Subject: CoC Meeting: 10/10/24
Date: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:50:00 PM

Hi, CoC Members,

Please prioritize this CoC meeting, if possible. We will be hearing from Technical Assistance
Collaborative’s Maseta Dorley, who will be working with our region to reimagine and
reinvigorate our efforts to prevent, address, and end homelessness over the next several
months.

See you on Thursday, October 10 at 10:30 am on Teams!

Microsoft Teams reed help?

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 263 479 866 05

Passcode: KelLRsx

For organizers: Meeting options | Reset dial-in PIN

Amanda Erwin

Director of Grant Coordination
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YWCA of Quincy

325 5 8t street, Suite G
Quincy, IL 62301
P: 217.221.9922
F: 217.221.9926

WWwWw.ywcaquincy.org

Would you benefit from reasonable accommodation?
Just let me know!

eliminating racism
empowering women

ywca

quincy

Please Note: The information contained in this e-mail message is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL, and is intended for the use of the
addressee and no one else. If you are not the intended recipient, please do not read, distribute, reproduce or use this e-mail message (or
the attachments) and notify the sender of the mistaken transmission.


http://www.ywcaquincy.org/

